
COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/5/2024 - 6/5/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-006312 06/05/2024 00:33 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-006313 06/05/2024 01:48 DOMESTIC 233 IRVINE ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-006314 06/05/2024 02:48 DOMESTIC 4632 WESTVIEW TERRACE C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-006315 06/05/2024 02:35 DOMESTIC 321-68 KEARNY AVE C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-006316 06/05/2024 02:58 FIGHT   2001-C122 HOPEWELL ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-006317 06/05/2024 06:14 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-006318 06/05/2024 07:44 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-006319 06/05/2024 07:37 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-006320 06/05/2024 08:42 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-006321 06/05/2024 08:47 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A202  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-006322 06/05/2024 08:19 BURGMV  1551-103 AVENIDA RINCON A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-006323 06/05/2024 07:40 LARCENY 4184 CHAPARRON PL A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-006324 06/05/2024 09:16 DOGBITE 6600-1104 JAGUAR DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-006325 06/05/2024 10:20 DOMESTIC 2900-205 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-006326 06/05/2024 09:30 CRIDAMM
V

2010-7 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-006327 06/05/2024 10:04 RAL     I 25 W FRONTAGE RD/NEW 
MEXICAN PLAZA

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-006328 06/05/2024 10:46 LARCENY 131 CATHEDRAL PL V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-006329 06/05/2024 11:02 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-006330 06/05/2024 11:08 RAL     SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-006331 06/05/2024 11:44 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-006332 06/05/2024 08:51 DISORDER 3200 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-006333 06/05/2024 10:44 WELFARE 1501-6 MONTANO ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-006335 06/05/2024 12:39 WARRANT 3301 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-006336 06/05/2024 11:47 STRAY   2903 AVENIDA ALAMOSA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-006338 06/05/2024 13:48 DISORDER 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-006339 06/05/2024 13:33 ANIMWELF 501-F108 W ZIA RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-006340 06/05/2024 14:48 DOMESTIC 4413 MESA BONITA RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-006341 06/05/2024 15:20 STRAY   1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-006342 06/05/2024 13:52 WELFARE 2451 CALLE AMELIA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-006343 06/05/2024 13:58 HARASS  820 MERCER ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-006344 06/05/2024 16:58 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-006345 06/05/2024 15:58 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-006346 06/05/2024 15:38 AGGASLT 2797-B AGUA FRIA ST B323  ARN, DEREK
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2024-006347 06/05/2024 16:56 DISORDER 1499-205 ZEPOL RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-006348 06/05/2024 17:50 NEIGHBOR 1916 MORRIS PL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-006349 06/05/2024 20:29 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2024-006350 06/05/2024 20:27 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-006351 06/05/2024 14:48 MISSING 2801 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-006352 06/05/2024 17:02 LIQLAW  5741 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-006353 06/05/2024 14:16 CRIDAMM
V

6332-411 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-006354 06/05/2024 22:39 SIMBATT 2776 LA SILLA DORADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-006355 06/05/2024 20:20 CRIDAMM
V

2800-G83 CERRILLOS RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

Total Number of Events Listed:  42
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24-094116 06/05/2024 00:00 CLOSE PATROL 2890 CLARK CT C230  NR  06/05/2024 00:30:25
24-094120 06/05/2024 00:13 CLOSE PATROL 3357 CERRILLOS RD C236  NR  06/05/2024 00:26:12
24-094122 06/05/2024 00:15 DISORDERLY 525 ALTO ST C220  NC  06/05/2024 01:04:24
24-094123 06/05/2024 00:16 WELFARE 2115 RANCHO SIRINGO RD B316  CNR 06/05/2024 00:40:02
24-094124 06/05/2024 00:19 DISORDERLY 3261 CERRILLOS RD C235  NC  06/05/2024 00:39:18
24-094129 06/05/2024 00:26 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C206  VW  06/05/2024 00:30:54
24-094130 06/05/2024 00:33 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C206  R   06/05/2024 07:14:50
24-094138 06/05/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 702 GOMEZ RD C239  NR  06/05/2024 01:18:24
24-094137 06/05/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C271  NR  06/05/2024 01:34:46
24-094139 06/05/2024 01:08 SUSPICIOUS 725 CERRILLOS RD C239  NC  06/05/2024 01:42:39
24-094140 06/05/2024 01:27 SUSPICIOUS 1115-C CALLE LA RESOLANA C236  NC  06/05/2024 01:43:21
24-094142 06/05/2024 01:45 CLOSE PATROL SIRINGO RD/CALLE VIANSON C271  NR  06/05/2024 01:49:39
24-094143 06/05/2024 01:48 DOMESTIC 233 IRVINE ST C239  R   06/05/2024 03:57:14
24-094146 06/05/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 230 W MANHATTAN AVE C230  CNR 06/05/2024 02:25:08
24-094144 06/05/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL CANYON RD/GARCIA ST C220  NC  06/05/2024 02:13:09
24-094145 06/05/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C220  NC  06/05/2024 02:32:27
24-094148 06/05/2024 02:23 DISORDERLY 1750 CERRILLOS RD C235  NC  06/05/2024 02:36:46
24-094150 06/05/2024 02:26 SUSPICIOUS 670-F16 ALTA VISTA ST C239  CNR 06/05/2024 07:06:54
24-094151 06/05/2024 02:27 SUSPICIOUS 725 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 06/05/2024 02:55:31
24-094154 06/05/2024 02:33 CHECK 3900 RODEO RD C235  AS  06/05/2024 02:52:05
24-094155 06/05/2024 02:35 DOMESTIC 321-68 KEARNY AVE C220  R   06/05/2024 05:45:57
24-094159 06/05/2024 02:48 DOMESTIC 4632 WESTVIEW TERRACE C235  R   06/05/2024 04:22:01
24-094161 06/05/2024 02:58 FIGHT 2001-C122 HOPEWELL ST C236  R   06/05/2024 09:14:02
24-094172 06/05/2024 03:47 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  NC  06/05/2024 04:21:15
24-094173 06/05/2024 03:51 DISORDERLY 2500 SAWMILL RD S406  CNR 06/05/2024 07:18:03
24-094174 06/05/2024 03:55 CHECK 2 PASEO DE RIVER A202  CNR 06/05/2024 07:23:15
24-094175 06/05/2024 04:00 CLOSE PATROL RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C271  NC  06/05/2024 05:27:04
24-094178 06/05/2024 04:25 CLOSE PATROL 880 E PALACE AVE C220  NC  06/05/2024 04:49:35
24-094179 06/05/2024 04:56 SUSPICIOUS 725-E CERRILLOS RD A281  NC  06/05/2024 07:47:48
24-094180 06/05/2024 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 702 GOMEZ RD A281  CNR 06/05/2024 08:01:43
24-094181 06/05/2024 05:27 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  CNR 06/05/2024 06:49:25
24-094182 06/05/2024 05:50 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO A237  NC  06/05/2024 07:18:16
24-094187 06/05/2024 06:14 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I108  R   06/05/2024 09:57:38
24-094200 06/05/2024 06:47 CHECK 1462 ENCINA RD A237  CNR 06/05/2024 07:43:57
24-094205 06/05/2024 07:07 SUSPICIOUS 1221 MERCANTILE RD C230  CNR 06/05/2024 07:43:43
24-094207 06/05/2024 07:08 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  06/05/2024 07:16:04
24-094210 06/05/2024 07:15 ANIMALS 2320 LA SENDA S405  CNR 06/05/2024 07:50:13
24-094211 06/05/2024 07:16 ANIMAL W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE NOPAL S506  NC  06/05/2024 07:47:23
24-094212 06/05/2024 07:20 ANIMAL 27800 INTERSTATE 25 S506  CNR 06/05/2024 08:36:10
24-094216 06/05/2024 07:37 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  06/05/2024 07:48:02
24-094217 06/05/2024 07:37 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A202  R   06/05/2024 12:13:35
24-094219 06/05/2024 07:40 LARCENY 4184 CHAPARRON PL A203  R   06/05/2024 09:53:01
24-094220 06/05/2024 07:41 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A202  CNR 06/05/2024 07:44:02
24-094221 06/05/2024 07:42 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/SOL Y LOMAS A237  CNR 06/05/2024 07:59:20
24-094223 06/05/2024 07:44 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE A218  R   06/05/2024 10:56:12
24-094224 06/05/2024 07:45 ILLEGALLY 2325 LA SENDA S405  CI  06/05/2024 07:50:07
24-094226 06/05/2024 07:48 WELFARE 5741 AIRPORT RD A249  CNR 06/05/2024 09:08:32
24-094227 06/05/2024 07:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  06/05/2024 08:02:32
24-094228 06/05/2024 07:52 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD S401  MVC 06/05/2024 08:24:06

Report Generated: 06/06/2024 08:38:34 | User ID: KCHRISTNER

Page 1 of 5\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_ShortEventListing



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-094229 06/05/2024 07:56 ILLEGALLY 2066 CALLE ENSENADA S405  CI  06/05/2024 07:58:12
24-094231 06/05/2024 07:57 CLOSE PATROL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA CM5   CNR 06/05/2024 09:09:36
24-094233 06/05/2024 07:59 ANIMAL CALL JEMEZ RD/AGUA FRIA RD S506  CNR 06/05/2024 09:20:19
24-094235 06/05/2024 08:02 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD S405  MVC 06/05/2024 08:49:42
24-094241 06/05/2024 08:11 SUSPICIOUS 3201 ZAFARANO DR C230  NR  06/05/2024 09:40:21
24-094244 06/05/2024 08:19 BURGLARY OF 1551-103 AVENIDA RINCON A281  R   06/05/2024 09:47:47
24-094253 06/05/2024 08:42 WELFARE 1700 CANYON RD A63   CNR 06/05/2024 09:17:58
24-094254 06/05/2024 08:42 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD C206  R   06/05/2024 08:42:19
24-094259 06/05/2024 08:46 WELFARE 2020-83 CALLE LORCA CM5   CNR 06/05/2024 10:24:30
24-094260 06/05/2024 08:47 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A202  R   06/05/2024 08:47:09
24-094263 06/05/2024 08:51 DISORDERLY 3200 CERRILLOS RD A249  R   06/05/2024 12:46:03
24-094268 06/05/2024 09:04 AGGRAVATED 1621 PACHECO ST A249  NC  06/05/2024 10:17:41
24-094276 06/05/2024 09:09 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL R278  CNR 06/05/2024 11:33:56
24-094279 06/05/2024 09:14 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 06/05/2024 10:22:03
24-094280 06/05/2024 09:16 DOG BITE 6600-1104 JAGUAR DR S506  R   06/05/2024 10:37:37
24-094287 06/05/2024 09:23 WELFARE 3257 CERRILLOS RD CM5   CNR 06/05/2024 09:58:37
24-094289 06/05/2024 09:30 CRIMINAL 2010-7 CERRILLOS RD A249  R   06/05/2024 11:34:02
24-094293 06/05/2024 09:36 CHECK 2450 VEREDA DE ENCANTO A11   AS  06/05/2024 10:02:58
24-094295 06/05/2024 09:45 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 06/05/2024 10:05:57
24-094300 06/05/2024 09:54 WELFARE 924 AGUA FRIA ST R278  NC  06/05/2024 10:45:04
24-094306 06/05/2024 10:04 ANIMALS I 25 W FRONTAGE RD/NEW S506  R   06/05/2024 11:16:35
24-094316 06/05/2024 10:20 DOMESTIC 2900-205 CERRILLOS RD I108  R   06/05/2024 10:43:16
24-094318 06/05/2024 10:22 DISORDERLY LINCOLN AVE/W PALACE AVE V84   CNR 06/05/2024 11:01:27
24-094325 06/05/2024 10:38 CHECK 5236 VIA DEL CIELO I108  AS  06/05/2024 10:55:05
24-094326 06/05/2024 10:40 CLOSE PATROL 3530-C1 ZAFARANO DR A11   CNR 06/05/2024 11:06:54
24-094327 06/05/2024 10:44 WELFARE 1501-6 MONTANO ST A237  R   06/05/2024 12:31:35
24-094328 06/05/2024 10:46 LARCENY 131 CATHEDRAL PL V263  R   06/05/2024 14:06:41
24-094330 06/05/2024 10:48 ILLEGALLY 3140-J CERRILLOS RD S401  CNR 06/05/2024 11:03:35
24-094331 06/05/2024 10:51 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA A237  NC  06/05/2024 13:13:29
24-094333 06/05/2024 10:52 DISORDERLY 2820 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 06/05/2024 11:17:17
24-094336 06/05/2024 10:55 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 06/05/2024 11:14:20
24-094337 06/05/2024 10:57 FOLLOW UP 2001-C121 HOPEWELL ST I125  NR  06/05/2024 15:22:02
24-094340 06/05/2024 11:02 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   06/05/2024 13:36:42
24-094341 06/05/2024 11:02 CRIMINAL 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO B224  CNR 06/05/2024 14:01:02
24-094342 06/05/2024 11:08 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD R278  NC  06/05/2024 12:00:41
24-094344 06/05/2024 11:08 ANIMALS SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS S506  R   06/05/2024 12:29:06
24-094347 06/05/2024 11:13 WELFARE 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A281  NC  06/05/2024 12:02:53
24-094348 06/05/2024 11:18 CLOSE PATROL 3910 FAIRLY RD C271  NC  06/05/2024 23:49:36
24-094357 06/05/2024 11:39 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  SUP 06/05/2024 13:31:44
24-094361 06/05/2024 11:44 TEMPORARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   06/05/2024 12:09:25
24-094362 06/05/2024 11:46 DISORDERLY 3029 CERRILLOS RD A11   NC  06/05/2024 12:13:49
24-094365 06/05/2024 11:47 STRAY 2903 AVENIDA ALAMOSA S506  R   06/05/2024 13:51:58
24-094367 06/05/2024 11:51 WELFARE 3320 CERRILLOS RD I108  CNR 06/05/2024 12:10:13
24-094371 06/05/2024 11:57 ABANDONED BERRY AVE/FIFTH ST S403  CNR 06/05/2024 12:17:35
24-094374 06/05/2024 12:03 DISORDERLY 3140 CERRILLOS RD I108  CNR 06/05/2024 13:00:29
24-094375 06/05/2024 12:08 FIGHT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 06/05/2024 12:27:40
24-094376 06/05/2024 12:10 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  NC  06/05/2024 12:23:57
24-094377 06/05/2024 12:14 SPECIAL 3526-D1 ZAFARANO DR I52   CNR 06/05/2024 12:24:30
24-094382 06/05/2024 12:35 ASSIST PUBLIC 3007-121 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V303  CNR 06/05/2024 16:45:42
24-094385 06/05/2024 12:39 WARRANT 3301 CERRILLOS RD A202  R   06/05/2024 15:19:13
24-094390 06/05/2024 12:47 FOLLOW UP 2500-16 SAWMILL RD I123  NR  06/05/2024 15:39:53
24-094391 06/05/2024 12:49 SUSPICIOUS RUFINA ST/ZAFARANO DR I108  NC  06/05/2024 13:07:51
24-094392 06/05/2024 12:50 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  CNR 06/05/2024 19:54:50
24-094395 06/05/2024 12:56 DISORDERLY 150 WASHINGTON AVE B315  CNR 06/05/2024 13:39:44
24-094396 06/05/2024 13:00 ABANDONED LOMITA ST/DON CUBERO AVE S403  CNR 06/05/2024 13:24:07
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24-094399 06/05/2024 13:05 CHECK 2133 FOOTHILLS RD A237  AS  06/05/2024 13:31:10
24-094400 06/05/2024 13:07 DISORDERLY 5721 AIRPORT RD B224  NR  06/05/2024 14:21:36
24-094403 06/05/2024 13:10 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A218  NC  06/05/2024 13:58:10
24-094408 06/05/2024 13:23 TRO VIOLATION 1520 ESCONDIDA CT B214  CNR 06/05/2024 17:42:09
24-094409 06/05/2024 13:24 DISORDERLY 2701 SAWMILL RD B227  NC  06/05/2024 15:17:06
24-094411 06/05/2024 13:33 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 06/05/2024 14:44:19
24-094412 06/05/2024 13:33 ANIMAL 501-F108 W ZIA RD S506  R   06/05/2024 15:33:31
24-094416 06/05/2024 13:38 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE B259  CNR 06/05/2024 18:00:37
24-094418 06/05/2024 13:48 DISORDERLY 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  R   06/05/2024 15:36:15
24-094419 06/05/2024 13:51 MV ACCIDENT 2640 AGUA FRIA ST S401  CNR 06/05/2024 14:55:37
24-094420 06/05/2024 13:52 WELFARE 2451 CALLE AMELIA B227  R   06/05/2024 17:24:10
24-094421 06/05/2024 13:54 DISORDERLY 3695-148 CERRILLOS RD B227  NR  06/05/2024 19:01:05
24-094422 06/05/2024 13:56 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE S403  CI  06/05/2024 15:34:57
24-094424 06/05/2024 13:58 HARASSMENT 820 MERCER ST B315  R   06/05/2024 18:21:47
24-094425 06/05/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 230 W MANHATTAN AVE B404  CNR 06/05/2024 15:22:34
24-094430 06/05/2024 14:10 FOLLOW UP 2801 CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  06/05/2024 14:24:24
24-094433 06/05/2024 14:13 FOLLOW UP 1116 E ALAMEDA ST A249  CNR 06/05/2024 16:01:11
24-094437 06/05/2024 14:16 CRIMINAL 6332-411 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C260  R   06/06/2024 00:16:50
24-094441 06/05/2024 14:26 DISORDERLY 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS B227  NC  06/05/2024 18:54:11
24-094446 06/05/2024 14:33 SUSPICIOUS 3501-15 NORTH CAMINO ATOCHA B224  CNR 06/05/2024 14:54:55
24-094447 06/05/2024 14:33 FOLLOW UP 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  CNR 06/05/2024 14:48:54
24-094453 06/05/2024 14:42 ASSIST PUBLIC 1411 FOURTH ST B315  CNR 06/05/2024 16:40:35
24-094454 06/05/2024 14:45 DISORDERLY 63 E SAN FRANCISCO ST V208  CNR 06/05/2024 14:51:49
24-094456 06/05/2024 14:48 DOMESTIC 4413 MESA BONITA RD B224  R   06/05/2024 16:11:20
24-094457 06/05/2024 14:48 MISSING 2801 CERRILLOS RD B214  R   06/05/2024 22:46:27
24-094463 06/05/2024 15:03 ATTEMPT TO AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B227  NC  06/05/2024 15:47:46
24-094473 06/05/2024 15:15 CRIMINAL 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  NC  06/05/2024 16:01:00
24-094474 06/05/2024 15:17 TRAFFIC STOP 2727 CERRILLOS RD T234  VW  06/05/2024 15:22:10
24-094475 06/05/2024 15:18 ANIMALS CAMINO CARLOS S506  CNR 06/05/2024 16:19:29
24-094478 06/05/2024 15:20 STRAY 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR S506  R   06/05/2024 15:20:13
24-094484 06/05/2024 15:27 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/E SAN V208  CNR 06/05/2024 16:00:25
24-094486 06/05/2024 15:30 ILLEGALLY W DE VARGAS ST/S GUADALUPE B404  CNR 06/05/2024 16:51:29
24-094488 06/05/2024 15:36 ABANDONED 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B412  CNR 06/05/2024 16:06:02
24-094489 06/05/2024 15:38 AGGRAVATED 2797-B AGUA FRIA ST B323  R   06/05/2024 17:51:00
24-094492 06/05/2024 15:49 ILLEGALLY 3245 LOURAINE CIR S403  CNR 06/05/2024 16:19:27
24-094494 06/05/2024 15:50 SUSPICIOUS 2404 CALLE DE PINATA B224  CNR 06/05/2024 17:04:36
24-094497 06/05/2024 15:54 WELFARE 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B224  CNR 06/05/2024 19:31:13
24-094498 06/05/2024 15:55 DOMESTIC 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  CNR 06/05/2024 17:03:57
24-094501 06/05/2024 15:58 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  R   06/05/2024 17:23:51
24-094502 06/05/2024 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 702 GOMEZ RD B76   NR  06/05/2024 19:36:34
24-094503 06/05/2024 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 152 CANDELARIO ST B214  NR  06/05/2024 20:27:53
24-094508 06/05/2024 16:09 ANIMAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD S506  CNR 06/05/2024 16:58:10
24-094512 06/05/2024 16:18 MV ACCIDENT GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA ST B412  CNR 06/05/2024 16:53:16
24-094524 06/05/2024 16:31 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  CNR 06/05/2024 16:58:16
24-094526 06/05/2024 16:38 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE B404  CNR 06/05/2024 16:59:26
24-094529 06/05/2024 16:52 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C206  NR  06/05/2024 22:00:32
24-094530 06/05/2024 16:56 DISORDERLY 1499-205 ZEPOL RD B268  R   06/05/2024 21:16:53
24-094532 06/05/2024 16:58 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  R   06/05/2024 17:58:41
24-094534 06/05/2024 17:02 LIQUOR LAW 5741 AIRPORT RD C271  R   06/05/2024 23:18:32
24-094536 06/05/2024 17:09 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  NC  06/05/2024 19:24:38
24-094538 06/05/2024 17:23 ANIMAL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C239  CNR 06/05/2024 17:49:17
24-094539 06/05/2024 17:24 ANIMAL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C239  CNR 06/05/2024 17:32:09
24-094544 06/05/2024 17:29 SUSPICIOUS 850 CAMINO CONSUELO B323  NC  06/05/2024 18:18:53
24-094546 06/05/2024 17:29 SPECIAL 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  NR  06/05/2024 23:30:28
24-094550 06/05/2024 17:40 CLOSE PATROL LINCOLN AVE/W MARCY ST B404  NC  06/05/2024 18:19:50
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24-094551 06/05/2024 17:41 SUSPICIOUS 625 FRANKLIN AVE B214  NR  06/05/2024 18:15:35
24-094552 06/05/2024 17:42 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B76   CNR 06/05/2024 18:37:50
24-094555 06/05/2024 17:48 DISORDERLY 1202 W ALAMEDA ST B214  NR  06/05/2024 18:29:23
24-094557 06/05/2024 17:50 ASSIST WITH 1916 MORRIS PL B315  R   06/05/2024 19:36:18
24-094558 06/05/2024 17:56 DISORDERLY 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B323  CNR 06/05/2024 19:25:50
24-094559 06/05/2024 17:57 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD B214  NR  06/05/2024 18:52:14
24-094561 06/05/2024 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 230 W MANHATTAN AVE B76   NR  06/05/2024 19:50:25
24-094564 06/05/2024 18:09 ATV RODEO RD/YUCCA ST B76   NC  06/05/2024 19:06:51
24-094566 06/05/2024 18:14 ASSISTING 4201 AIRPORT RD D209  NC  06/05/2024 18:58:31
24-094569 06/05/2024 18:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  NR  06/05/2024 18:55:12
24-094570 06/05/2024 18:21 DISORDERLY 4501-B114 SAN IGNACIO RD B323  NC  06/05/2024 19:53:58
24-094583 06/05/2024 18:55 DISORDERLY 6921-3103 AIRPORT RD C235  NR  06/05/2024 21:55:38
24-094586 06/05/2024 18:57 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B412  NR  06/05/2024 19:18:57
24-094587 06/05/2024 18:58 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA B214  NC  06/05/2024 19:52:29
24-094588 06/05/2024 18:59 SUSPICIOUS 3665-1 CERRILLOS RD B227  NR  06/05/2024 23:25:49
24-094591 06/05/2024 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B315  NR  06/05/2024 20:49:57
24-094595 06/05/2024 19:23 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE B259  NR  06/05/2024 23:33:08
24-094597 06/05/2024 19:37 TRAFFIC STOP 24700 I25 V84   VW  06/05/2024 19:39:54
24-094598 06/05/2024 19:38 ANIMAL 1400 BOYLAN LN S504  NR  06/06/2024 08:18:13
24-094599 06/05/2024 19:41 CLOSE PATROL 901 W ALAMEDA ST B412  NR  06/05/2024 19:57:17
24-094601 06/05/2024 19:47 WELFARE 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS B76   CNR 06/05/2024 20:02:01
24-094602 06/05/2024 19:53 DISORDERLY 5200 BECKNER RD B323  CNR 06/05/2024 20:50:42
24-094606 06/05/2024 20:05 ABANDONED LOMITA ST/DON CUBERO AVE B412  NR  06/05/2024 20:29:53
24-094607 06/05/2024 20:09 WELFARE 1520 ESCONDIDA CT B323  NC  06/05/2024 21:17:45
24-094611 06/05/2024 20:20 CRIMINAL 2800-G83 CERRILLOS RD C230  R   06/06/2024 02:05:14
24-094613 06/05/2024 20:24 TRAFFIC STOP 5999 AIRPORT RD C79   CI  06/05/2024 20:39:30
24-094614 06/05/2024 20:27 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B316  R   06/05/2024 21:35:44
24-094615 06/05/2024 20:27 TRAFFIC STOP 3201 ZAFARANO DR C206  CI  06/05/2024 20:49:30
24-094618 06/05/2024 20:28 SUSPICIOUS 2931 RUFINA ST B323  NR  06/05/2024 21:09:10
24-094619 06/05/2024 20:29 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS D209  R   06/06/2024 00:08:08
24-094625 06/05/2024 20:42 911 HANG UP 503 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA B315  NR  06/05/2024 21:08:11
24-094627 06/05/2024 20:43 WELFARE 4501-E SAN IGNACIO RD C236  NR  06/05/2024 22:27:03
24-094629 06/05/2024 20:51 911 HANG UP 1125 N PLATA CIR C220  NR  06/05/2024 22:17:38
24-094631 06/05/2024 20:55 ASSIST WITH 246 CASADOS ST C271  NR  06/05/2024 21:59:10
24-094634 06/05/2024 20:59 MV ACCIDENT 3261 CERRILLOS RD B412  MVC 06/05/2024 22:22:15
24-094635 06/05/2024 21:00 CLOSE PATROL RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C271  NC  06/06/2024 00:31:34
24-094638 06/05/2024 21:06 ASSIST PUBLIC 511 OLD SANTA FE TRL C230  NC  06/05/2024 22:04:34
24-094642 06/05/2024 21:10 NARCOTICS 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C236  NR  06/05/2024 23:09:12
24-094647 06/05/2024 21:21 ILLEGALLY E ALAMEDA ST/EL ALAMO ST C230  NC  06/05/2024 22:11:57
24-094649 06/05/2024 21:35 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B323  NR  06/05/2024 22:07:02
24-094652 06/05/2024 21:40 NARCOTICS 3752 CERRILLOS RD C206  NR  06/05/2024 22:25:32
24-094659 06/05/2024 21:51 TRAFFIC STOP 5040 PROMENADE BLVD B268  VW  06/05/2024 21:56:00
24-094660 06/05/2024 21:52 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD C260  NC  06/05/2024 22:04:24
24-094663 06/05/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 230 W MANHATTAN AVE C239  NR  06/05/2024 22:59:06
24-094665 06/05/2024 22:03 CHECK 4680 AIRPORT RD B323  CNR 06/05/2024 22:21:18
24-094666 06/05/2024 22:07 CLOSE PATROL 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  06/05/2024 22:24:23
24-094667 06/05/2024 22:08 CHECK 1001 GOVERNOR DEMPSEY DR C230  AS  06/05/2024 23:16:27
24-094669 06/05/2024 22:14 WEAPONS OR 1250 W ALAMEDA ST C230  NR  06/05/2024 22:50:37
24-094670 06/05/2024 22:18 DISORDERLY 709 FRANKLIN AVE C230  CNR 06/06/2024 00:22:14
24-094672 06/05/2024 22:22 WELFARE 4541 CAMINO VERDE C206  NR  06/05/2024 22:49:14
24-094675 06/05/2024 22:26 DISORDERLY 6600-610 JAGUAR DR C206  NR  06/05/2024 23:01:40
24-094676 06/05/2024 22:35 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  NC  06/05/2024 23:52:24
24-094678 06/05/2024 22:39 SIMPLE BATTERY2776 LA SILLA DORADA C236  R   06/06/2024 01:51:03
24-094680 06/05/2024 22:41 DISORDERLY 1720 PASEO DE PERALTA C236  NR  06/05/2024 23:43:49
24-094681 06/05/2024 22:44 DISORDERLY 6412 CERROS GRANDES DR C206  NR  06/05/2024 23:08:23
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24-094683 06/05/2024 22:52 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C220  CNR 06/05/2024 23:41:46
24-094684 06/05/2024 22:55 DISORDERLY 321-68 KEARNY AVE C239  NR  06/05/2024 23:46:40
24-094694 06/05/2024 23:31 HARASSMENT 4541 CAMINO VERDE C206  NR  06/06/2024 00:48:09
24-094696 06/05/2024 23:38 FIREWORKS 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C239  NC  06/06/2024 00:30:44

Total Number of Events Listed: 218
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COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/5/2024 - 6/5/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/05/2024 00:00 CLOSEPA 2890 CLARK CT C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/05/2024 00:13 CLOSEPA 3357 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/05/2024 00:15 DISORDER 525 ALTO ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/05/2024 00:16 WELFARE 2115 RANCHO SIRINGO RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

06/05/2024 00:19 DISORDER 3261 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/05/2024 00:26 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-006312 06/05/2024 00:33 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/05/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 702 GOMEZ RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/05/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/05/2024 01:08 SUSPPER 725 CERRILLOS RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/05/2024 01:27 SUSPVEH 1115-C CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/05/2024 01:45 CLOSEPA SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
VIANSON

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-006313 06/05/2024 01:48 DOMESTIC 233 IRVINE ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/05/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 230 W MANHATTAN AVE C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/05/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA CANYON RD/GARCIA ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/05/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/05/2024 02:23 DISORDER 1750 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/05/2024 02:26 SUSPPER 670-F16 ALTA VISTA ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/05/2024 02:27 SUSPPER 725 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/05/2024 02:33 ALARMBU
S

3900 RODEO RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-006315 06/05/2024 02:35 DOMESTIC 321-68 KEARNY AVE C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-006314 06/05/2024 02:48 DOMESTIC 4632 WESTVIEW TERRACE C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-006316 06/05/2024 02:58 FIGHT   2001-C122 HOPEWELL ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/05/2024 03:47 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/05/2024 03:51 DISORDER 2500 SAWMILL RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/05/2024 03:55 ALARMBU
S

2 PASEO DE RIVER A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/05/2024 04:00 CLOSEPA RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/05/2024 04:25 CLOSEPA 880 E PALACE AVE C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/05/2024 04:56 SUSPPER 725-E CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2024 05:00 CLOSEPA 702 GOMEZ RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2024 05:27 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/05/2024 05:50 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

A237  NIX, JERADE K

Report Generated: 06/06/2024 08:38:06 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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2024-006317 06/05/2024 06:14 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/05/2024 06:47 ALARMRE
S

1462 ENCINA RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

06/05/2024 07:07 SUSPPER 1221 MERCANTILE RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/05/2024 07:08 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/05/2024 07:15 RAL     2320 LA SENDA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/05/2024 07:16 ANIMWELF W ALAMEDA ST/CALLE 
NOPAL

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/05/2024 07:20 ANIMWELF 27800 INTERSTATE 25 S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/05/2024 07:37 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-006319 06/05/2024 07:37 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-006323 06/05/2024 07:40 LARCENY 4184 CHAPARRON PL A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/05/2024 07:41 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/05/2024 07:42 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/SOL Y 
LOMAS DR

A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-006318 06/05/2024 07:44 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

06/05/2024 07:45 PARKED  2325 LA SENDA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/05/2024 07:48 WELFARE 5741 AIRPORT RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/05/2024 07:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/05/2024 07:52 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/05/2024 07:56 PARKED  2066 CALLE ENSENADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/05/2024 07:57 CLOSEPA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

06/05/2024 07:59 ANIMAL  JEMEZ RD/AGUA FRIA RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/05/2024 08:02 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/05/2024 08:11 SUSPVEH 3201 ZAFARANO DR C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-006322 06/05/2024 08:19 BURGMV  1551-103 AVENIDA RINCON A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2024 08:42 WELFARE 1700 CANYON RD A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2024-006320 06/05/2024 08:42 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/05/2024 08:46 WELFARE 2020-83 CALLE LORCA CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

2024-006321 06/05/2024 08:47 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A202  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-006332 06/05/2024 08:51 DISORDER 3200 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/05/2024 09:04 AGGASLT 1621 PACHECO ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/05/2024 09:09 MVAINJUR VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/05/2024 09:14 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-006324 06/05/2024 09:16 DOGBITE 6600-1104 JAGUAR DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/05/2024 09:23 WELFARE 3257 CERRILLOS RD CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

2024-006326 06/05/2024 09:30 CRIDAMM
V

2010-7 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/05/2024 09:36 ALARMRE
S

2450 VEREDA DE ENCANTO A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO
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06/05/2024 09:45 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2024 09:54 WELFARE 924 AGUA FRIA ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2024-006327 06/05/2024 10:04 RAL     I 25 W FRONTAGE RD/NEW 
MEXICAN PLAZA

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-006325 06/05/2024 10:20 DOMESTIC 2900-205 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/05/2024 10:22 DISORDER LINCOLN AVE/W PALACE 
AVE

V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

06/05/2024 10:38 ALARMRE
S

5236 VIA DEL CIELO I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/05/2024 10:40 CLOSEPA 3530-C1 ZAFARANO DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2024-006333 06/05/2024 10:44 WELFARE 1501-6 MONTANO ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-006328 06/05/2024 10:46 LARCENY 131 CATHEDRAL PL V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

06/05/2024 10:48 PARKED  3140-J CERRILLOS RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/05/2024 10:51 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA A237  NIX, JERADE K

06/05/2024 10:52 DISORDER 2820 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2024 10:55 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/05/2024 10:57 FOLLOWU
P

2001-C121 HOPEWELL ST I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2024-006329 06/05/2024 11:02 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/05/2024 11:02 CRIMTRES 6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/05/2024 11:08 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2024-006330 06/05/2024 11:08 RAL     SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/05/2024 11:13 WELFARE 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2024 11:18 CLOSEPA 3910 FAIRLY RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/05/2024 11:39 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-006331 06/05/2024 11:44 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/05/2024 11:46 DISORDER 3029 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2024-006336 06/05/2024 11:47 STRAY   2903 AVENIDA ALAMOSA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/05/2024 11:51 WELFARE 3320 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/05/2024 11:57 ABANDON BERRY AVE/FIFTH ST S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/05/2024 12:03 DISORDER 3140 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/05/2024 12:08 FIGHT   2801 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/05/2024 12:10 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/05/2024 12:14 SPECIAL 3526-D1 ZAFARANO DR I52   WOOD, NICK P

06/05/2024 12:35 ASSTPUBL 3007-121 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-006335 06/05/2024 12:39 WARRANT 3301 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/05/2024 12:47 FOLLOWU
P

2500-16 SAWMILL RD I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

06/05/2024 12:49 SUSPVEH RUFINA ST/ZAFARANO DR I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

06/05/2024 12:50 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO
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06/05/2024 12:56 DISORDER 150 WASHINGTON AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/05/2024 13:00 ABANDON LOMITA ST/DON CUBERO 
AVE

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/05/2024 13:05 ALARMRE
S

2133 FOOTHILLS RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

06/05/2024 13:07 DISORDER 5721 AIRPORT RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/05/2024 13:10 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

06/05/2024 13:23 TROVIOLA 1520 ESCONDIDA CT B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/05/2024 13:24 DISORDER 2701 SAWMILL RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2024 13:33 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-006339 06/05/2024 13:33 ANIMWELF 501-F108 W ZIA RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/05/2024 13:38 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-006338 06/05/2024 13:48 DISORDER 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/05/2024 13:51 MVAPRIV 2640 AGUA FRIA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2024-006342 06/05/2024 13:52 WELFARE 2451 CALLE AMELIA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2024 13:54 DISORDER 3695-148 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2024 13:56 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-006343 06/05/2024 13:58 HARASS  820 MERCER ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/05/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 230 W MANHATTAN AVE B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/05/2024 14:10 FOLLOWU
P

2801 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/05/2024 14:13 FOLLOWU
P

1116 E ALAMEDA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-006353 06/05/2024 14:16 CRIDAMM
V

6332-411 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/05/2024 14:26 DISORDER 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2024 14:33 SUSPPER 3501-15 NORTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/05/2024 14:33 FOLLOWU
P

725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2024 14:42 ASSTPUBL 1411 FOURTH ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/05/2024 14:45 DISORDER 63 E SAN FRANCISCO ST V208  MARES, DENIS

2024-006340 06/05/2024 14:48 DOMESTIC 4413 MESA BONITA RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-006351 06/05/2024 14:48 MISSING 2801 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/05/2024 15:03 ATLMVEH AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2024 15:15 CRIMTRES 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2024 15:17 TRAFFIC 2727 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/05/2024 15:18 RAL     CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-006341 06/05/2024 15:20 STRAY   1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/05/2024 15:27 WELFARE DON GASPAR AVE/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

V208  MARES, DENIS
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06/05/2024 15:30 PARKED  W DE VARGAS ST/S 
GUADALUPE ST

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/05/2024 15:36 ABANDON 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2024-006346 06/05/2024 15:38 AGGASLT 2797-B AGUA FRIA ST B323  ARN, DEREK

06/05/2024 15:49 PARKED  3245 LOURAINE CIR S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/05/2024 15:50 SUSPVEH 2404 CALLE DE PINATA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/05/2024 15:54 WELFARE 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/05/2024 15:55 DOMNOTI
F

710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-006345 06/05/2024 15:58 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/05/2024 16:00 CLOSEPA 702 GOMEZ RD B76   CONKLIN, DIANNA

06/05/2024 16:00 CLOSEPA 152 CANDELARIO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/05/2024 16:09 ANIMWELF 3251 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/05/2024 16:18 MVANONI
N

GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

B412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

06/05/2024 16:31 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/05/2024 16:38 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/05/2024 16:52 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-006347 06/05/2024 16:56 DISORDER 1499-205 ZEPOL RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-006344 06/05/2024 16:58 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-006352 06/05/2024 17:02 LIQLAW  5741 AIRPORT RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/05/2024 17:09 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/05/2024 17:23 ANIMWELF 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/05/2024 17:24 ANIMWELF S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/05/2024 17:29 SUSPPER 850 CAMINO CONSUELO B323  ARN, DEREK

06/05/2024 17:29 SPECIAL 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/05/2024 17:40 CLOSEPA LINCOLN AVE/W MARCY ST B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

06/05/2024 17:41 SUSPPER 625 FRANKLIN AVE B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/05/2024 17:42 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B76   CONKLIN, DIANNA

06/05/2024 17:48 DISORDER 1202 W ALAMEDA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-006348 06/05/2024 17:50 NEIGHBOR 1916 MORRIS PL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/05/2024 17:56 DISORDER 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

06/05/2024 17:57 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/05/2024 18:00 CLOSEPA 230 W MANHATTAN AVE B76   CONKLIN, DIANNA

06/05/2024 18:09 ATVMCCO
M

RODEO RD/YUCCA ST B76   CONKLIN, DIANNA

06/05/2024 18:14 AMBULAN
C

4201 AIRPORT RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/05/2024 18:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/05/2024 18:21 DISORDER 4501-B114 SAN IGNACIO RD B323  ARN, DEREK
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06/05/2024 18:55 DISORDER 6921-3103 AIRPORT RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

06/05/2024 18:57 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

06/05/2024 18:58 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA B214  MILLER, JOEL

06/05/2024 18:59 SUSPPER 3665-1 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

06/05/2024 19:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/05/2024 19:23 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/05/2024 19:37 TRAFFIC 24700 I25 V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

06/05/2024 19:38 ANIMWELF 1400 BOYLAN LN S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/05/2024 19:41 CLOSEPA 901 W ALAMEDA ST B412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

06/05/2024 19:47 WELFARE 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B76   CONKLIN, DIANNA

06/05/2024 19:53 DISORDER 5200 BECKNER RD B323  ARN, DEREK

06/05/2024 20:05 ABANDON LOMITA ST/DON CUBERO 
AVE

B412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

06/05/2024 20:09 WELFARE 1520 ESCONDIDA CT B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-006355 06/05/2024 20:20 CRIDAMM
V

2800-G83 CERRILLOS RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/05/2024 20:24 TRAFFIC 5999 AIRPORT RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2024-006350 06/05/2024 20:27 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

06/05/2024 20:27 TRAFFIC 3201 ZAFARANO DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/05/2024 20:28 SUSPVEH 2931 RUFINA ST B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-006349 06/05/2024 20:29 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/05/2024 20:42 911HU   503 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/05/2024 20:43 WELFARE 4501-E SAN IGNACIO RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/05/2024 20:51 911HU   1125 N PLATA CIR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/05/2024 20:55 NEIGHBOR 246 CASADOS ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/05/2024 20:59 MVAPRIV 3261 CERRILLOS RD B412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

06/05/2024 21:00 CLOSEPA RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/05/2024 21:06 ASSTPUBL 511 OLD SANTA FE TRL C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/05/2024 21:10 NARCOTIC 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/05/2024 21:21 PARKED  E ALAMEDA ST/EL ALAMO 
ST

C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/05/2024 21:35 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

06/05/2024 21:40 NARCOTIC 3752 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/05/2024 21:51 TRAFFIC 5040 PROMENADE BLVD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/05/2024 21:52 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

06/05/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 230 W MANHATTAN AVE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/05/2024 22:03 ALARMBU
S

4680 AIRPORT RD B323  ARN, DEREK

06/05/2024 22:07 CLOSEPA 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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06/05/2024 22:08 ALARMBU
S

1001 GOVERNOR DEMPSEY 
DR

C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/05/2024 22:14 WEAPON  1250 W ALAMEDA ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/05/2024 22:18 DISORDER 709 FRANKLIN AVE C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

06/05/2024 22:22 WELFARE 4541 CAMINO VERDE C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/05/2024 22:26 DISORDER 6600-610 JAGUAR DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/05/2024 22:35 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-006354 06/05/2024 22:39 SIMBATT 2776 LA SILLA DORADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/05/2024 22:41 DISORDER 1720 PASEO DE PERALTA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

06/05/2024 22:44 DISORDER 6412 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/05/2024 22:52 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

06/05/2024 22:55 DISORDER 321-68 KEARNY AVE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

06/05/2024 23:31 HARASS  4541 CAMINO VERDE C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/05/2024 23:38 FIREWOR
K

2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

Total Number of Events Listed:  218
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